890
Series
variation
Metering valve
with silencer
Small bore size type
Resin body type
High noise reduction,

1 2
Dimensions and internal structure
How to order
SLW 20 S
20 R3/4
Port sizeA
Compact type, damping effect 30dB (A) and over
JIS symbo
904
 Joint port size:     6,     8,     10,     12
JIS symbol
Silencer  Push-in type
SLW-H* Series
Specifications
Working fluid
Max. working pressure MPa
Min. working pressure MPa
Withstanding pressure MPa
Fluid temperature
Ambient temperature
Joint port size
Product weight g
Damping effect dB (A)
Flow /min
Effective sectional area mm2
Compressed air
0.7
0
1.05
5 to 60 (no freezing Note 2)
-10 to 60 (no freezing)
    6
3.5
455
7
Descriptions SLW-H6 SLW-H8
    10
6.2
1135
17.5
    8
3.5
550
8.5
SLW-H10
    12
12.5
1655
25.5
SLW-H12
Note 1: Flow rate is the atmospheric pressure conversion value at pressure 0.5MPa.
Note 2: Freezing could occur by adiabatic expansion depending on air quality (dew point).
Note 1
20 and over
How to order
SLW H6
Port size
H6